Product catalog
extra oral
Titanmagnetics®  for maxillo-facial prosthetics
Online catalog and manual 05.2024
2
Your customer number:
Steco®, Titanmagnetics® and Logo     ® are registered trademarks of steco-system-technik GmbH & Co. KG,
Hamburg. There is no need to use the distinctive emblem ® in favor of readability.

wrench adapters, see page 12).
Prosthesis magnet
Prosthesis magnet
10
Implant system / Insert Product line Height REF
Ahead (BioComp Industries)
X-Line Z-Line T-Line K-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm 2.75 mm EO-2514-48SX27*
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm 3.25 mm EO-2514-58SZ32*
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm 3.00 mm EO-2514-48ST30*
K-Line, ø 5.20 mm 1.75 mm EO-2514-52SK17*
* Orders to be made via the company BioComp Industries.
External Hex (Southern Implants IE , Brånemark, Ponto u.a.)
X-Line Z-Line T-Line K-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm
3.50 mm I.02.01.X350
5.00 mm I.02.01.X500
6.50 mm I.02.01.X650
8.00 mm I.02.01.X800
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm
4.75 mm I.02.01.Z475
6.00 mm I.02.01.Z600
7.00 mm I.02.01.Z700
8.00 mm I.02.01.Z800
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm
5.20 mm I.02.01.T520
7.20 mm I.02.01.T720
K-Line, ø 5.20 mm
3.00 mm I.02.01.K300
4.50 mm I.02.01.K450
6.00 mm I.02.01.K600
The Titanmagnetics inserts for Epitec are no longer available as standard.
If required, please contact us.
Epitec Grid, directly (Stryker-Leibinger)
X-Line Z-Line K-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm
3.00 mm I.11.01.X300
4.50 mm I.11.01.X450
6.00 mm I.11.01.X600
8.00 mm I.11.01.X800
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm 3.80 mm I.11.01.Z380
K-Line, ø 5.20 mm 2.00 mm I.11.01.K200
Epitec Grid, Implant post (Stryker Leibinger)
X-Line T-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm 4.20 mm I.11.02.X420
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm 4.50 mm I.11.02.T450
Implant inserts
11
Implant system / Insert Product line Height REF
EO (Straumann)
X-Line Z-Line T-Line K-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm
3.25 mm I.36.01.X325
5.50 mm I.36.01.X550
7.25 mm I.36.01.X725
9.00 mm I.36.01.X900
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm
3.75 mm I.36.01.Z375
6.50 mm I.36.01.Z650
8.00 mm I.36.01.Z800
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm 5.50 mm I.36.01.T550
K-Line, ø 5.20 mm 3.00 mm I.36.01.K300
Ti-Epiplating, Prostheses plates (Medicon)
X-Line Z-Line T-Line K-Line
X-Line , ø 4.80 mm
2.60 mm 68.80.68*
4.50 mm I.34.01.X450
6.00 mm I.34.01.X600
8.00 mm I.34.01.X800
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm 4.50 mm I.34.01.Z450
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm 4.00 mm I.34.01.T400
K-Line , ø 5.20 mm
2.50 mm I.34.01.K250
4.50 mm I.34.01.K450
Ti-Epiplating, Base post (Medicon)
X-Line Z-Line T-Line K-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm 2.60 mm 68.80.69*
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm 3.30 mm I.34.02.Z330
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm 3.00 mm I.34.02.T300
K-Line, ø 5.20 mm 2.00 mm I.34.02.K200
* Orders to be made via the company Medicon.
Vistafix 3 (Cochlear)
X-Line Z-Line T-Line
X-Line, ø 4.80 mm
2.75 mm I.66.02.X275
4,50 mm I.66.02.X450
Z-Line, ø 5.80 mm
4.00 mm I.66.02.Z400
5.50 mm I.66.02.Z550
T-Line, ø 5.80 mm
3.50 mm I.66.02.T350
5.00 mm I.66.02.T500
Implant inserts
12
Impression
To make a new prosthesis, each product line has its own compatible impression post and laboratory replica.